
01 

02 Method of Procurement 

03 Title of Procurement 

04 Tender Inquiry No. 

05 

06 

07 

Name of Procuring Agency 

09 

10 

11 

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) 

08 Date of financial Bid Opening 

Date &Time of Bid Closing 
Date & Time of technical 

Proposals Opening 

No. of Bids Received 

Criteria for Bid Evaluation 

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation 

Name of Bidder 

Limited 

M/s. Irfan & 

Company 
M/s. 
Enterprises 

Signature: 

Musa 

Official Stamp: 

Technical 

EVALUATION REPORT 

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

Non 

State Bank of Pakistan, SBP-BSC (Bank), Lahore. 

Compliant 

PPRA 2004-36(b) Single stage - two envelope procedure. 

Procurement of Janitorial, Gardening & Maintenance Services at 
State Bank of Pakistan SBP BSC (Bank) Lahore 

Reference No: ED/003032/23/0S-2022 dated 18-01-2023 

TS501010E 

nking. 

14-02-2023 till 03:00 PM 

M/s. Pak Multi 
Services Private Compliant 25,486,044/ 

14-02-2023 @ 03:30 PM 

03-03-2023 @ 11:00 AM 

Marks/Result 

Three (03) 

Compliance basis 

Given in the below table 

(if (if 
applicable) applicable) 

Financial 

Compliant 24,324,000/ 

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/s. Pak Multi Services Private Limited 

NAJMUL AZAM 
110647 | OG-3 

Executive Engineer 
SBP BSC (Bank) Lahore 

Rule/ Regulation/SBD* /Policy / 
Evaluated Cost Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance 

25,486,044/ 

24,324,000/ 

as per rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004 

Most Advantageous Bidder 

Financial Bid is conditional. 

Hence Non-Responsive 

Non-Responsive in Technical 
Evaluation 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

